Vi”agc of C;E-lippcwa | ake, Ohio

P.O. Box 25
24 Circle Crest Drive

Chippewa Lake, Ohio 44215-0025

Bill’s to be approved at the March 13, 2023 Council Meeting:

Joanne Dodaro

Jim Brandenburg
Allan Michelson

Gary Harris

Gary Harris

Matt Sorgi

OPERS

OPERS

Columbia Gas

Medina County Sheriff
Ohio Edison

Spectrum

A.). Tree Service
Cunningham & Associates
Christopher Livingston

March Salary

March Salary

February Salary

February Salary

Supplies, Postage & UAN Training Reg.
February Hours 3.5

Feb. Employee/Employer

2016 Apr. & Nov. Missed Deposits
March Billing

February, 2023 Patrol Hours & Benefits
February & March Billing

Feb. Billing — WIFI & Internet

Tree Removal & Trimming

McCabe Creek Engineering Analysis
February Siren Research — 7 Hours

Total:

*check/payment not released prior to meeting

304.67
573.32
224.14
1,153.15
232.42
76.16
755.88*
36.00
86.48*
2,904.96
1,369.83*
147.97
4,800.00
2,500.00
175.00

$15,339.98



